N04000010598

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	-
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800373647938

09/24/21--01012--024 **43,.75

2021 GCT 22 MH 10: 05

Amend Manuchy

> OCT 3 0 2021 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION		IURCH (PCUSA), IN	c. 20)21 OCT 22	AH 8: 02
	N04000010598				
The enclosed Articles of An	nendment and fee are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matt	er to the following:			
Miglena Daradanova					
		(Name of Contact Po	erson)		
Estero Community Church,	pcusa				
		(Firm/ Company	y)		
21115 Design Parc Ln					
		(Address)	•	_	
Estero, FL 33928					
		(City/ State and Zip	Code)		
hopechurch@hopeunitedch	urch.net				
	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual re	port notification	1)	
For further information con-	cerning this matter, pleaso	e call:			
Miglena Daradanova		at	239	2673331	
	(Name of Contact Person			(Daytime Tele	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount made p	ayable to the Florida	Department of	State:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee	ES43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status CHECK # 100 SENT ON 09/15/21	□\$43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy i enclosed)	Certifi is Certifi	Filing Fee scate of Status ied Copy tional Copy is	

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



October 4, 2021

ROBERT PRITT 25070 ASCOT LAKE COURT BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134

SUBJECT: HOPE UNITED CHURCH (PCUSA), INC.

Ref. Number: N04000010598

We have received your document for HOPE UNITED CHURCH (PCUSA), INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The name on the cover page does not match the name on the form.

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 721A00024054

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

HOPE UNITED CHURCH (PCUSA), INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the F	lorida I	Dept. of State)		
N04000010598				
(Documer	nt Numb	er of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006. Florid amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	a Statute	es, this <i>Florida Not For Pro</i>	fit Corporation adopts the	following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the c	orporat	ion:		
ESTERO COMMUNITY CHURCH (PCUSA), INC.				The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word " "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.	corpora	tion" or "incorporated" or i	the abbreviation "Corp." o	_ '''
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable	e:	21115 Design Parc Ln		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD		Estero, FL 33928	<u>(8</u>)	
			 	7
				2,2
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO) X)	21115 Design Parc Ln		哥
(Walling address: <u>MITT DD 111 001</u> 011100 DC	<u>///</u> /	Estero, FL 33928		AH 10: 05
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered new registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent:			r the name of the	
— <u>New Registered Office Address:</u>		(Florida s	treet address)	
	I/A			
<u>-</u>		(City)	Florida (Zip Code)	
N D 14 14 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11			·	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registeredy accept the appointment as registered agent.			bligations of the position.	
	Si	ignature of New Registered 2	Agent, if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chi Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. Ther a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Chan Mike Jones. V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change X Remove X Add	<u>PT</u> <u>V</u> <u>SV</u>	John Doe Mike Jones Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	Address
1) Change Add	N/A		
Remove			
2) Change Add	N/A		
Remove 3) Remove — Add Remove	N/A		
4) Change Add	N/A		
Remove			
5) Change Add	N/A		
Remove			
6) Change Add	<u>N/A</u>		
Remove			
	ng additio	onal Articles, enter change(s) here: ssary). (Be specific)	
N/A			
	 -		

,				
			•	
				
				
	•		•	
				
	., ,			
			.	
-				
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed.	August 15, 2021		, if o	ther than the
and the detailed has digited.				
Effective date if applicable:	o more than 90 days after			
(ne	o more than 90 days after	amendment file date)		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does i	not meet the applicable st	atutory filing requiremen	ts, this date will not be list	ed as the
document's effective date on the Department	of State's records.	manory ming requirement	and date will not be fist	war are trace

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

(CHECK ONE)

Adoption of Amendment(s)

Dated	October 14, 2021
Duted	
Signatu	re Rolf Prott
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Robert Pritt
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)